

SUSTAINING MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Your **Sustaining Membership** dues (\$500 annual fee) include membership in only ACEC Colorado. Sustaining members are not eligible to vote, hold board positions or participate in the ACEC Trusts. Otherwise, sustaining members are eligible to participate all other benefits, including members-only pricing, committee/committee chair positions and more.

Comp	any Name						
Business Address		City	City		Zi	ip Code	
		ebsite	Year Established				
Is Com	ipany a Current Affiliate Mer	nber	of: ACEC National?	0	ther ACEC State Organization(s)? (p	olease list)
ACEC	Colorado Member Referenc	ces					
Conta	ct's Full Name		Credenti	al(s)_	Title		<u>.</u>
E	mail address		Phone	e Num	ber		
Conta	ct's Full Name		Credential(s)	Title		
Е	mail address			P	none Number		
Comp	any Description (to appear	in su	staining member directory)_				
	es Offered (please indicate w	hich	of the following services/prod	ucts a	re provided by your company)		
	ccounting		Copiers		Management Consulting		Regulatory Compliance
	EC Software		Corporate Records Maintenance		Marketing		Reprographics
	nalytical Laboratory		Creative Consulting		Mergers & Acquisitions		Research & Analytics
	rtistic Services		Employee Benefits		Office Technology		Risk Management
	sbestos Consulting		Employment Hiring		Online Graphic Design		Signage
	udits		Entitlements		Other		Social Media Management
	viation		Environmental Law		Ownership Transition Consulting		Staffing Recruitment
	iological Evaluation		Executive Risk		Payroll Services		Strategic Planning
	pokkeeping Services		Financial Consulting		Photography		Strategy Development
П в	ridge Inspections		Healthcare		Planning		Succession Planning
	usiness Insurance		Human Resources		Planning & Environ Linkages		Tax Incentives
	usiness Sales & Purchases		Insurance		Precast Concrete		Tax Planning
	paching		IT & Cloud Hosting Services		Print Marketing		Technology
	ommissioning		IT Support		Process Piping		Videography
_ c	ommunications		Law Practice		Professional Insurance		Wealth Management
	omputer Applications		LEED Certification		Professional liability brokerage		Web Based Applications
	onstruction Material Testing		Legal Services		Professional Writing		Website Development
	ontent Creation		Mail house Services		Project Management		Wide Format/3D Printers

Notice to Applicant

Per the policy adopted January 2020 by its Board of Directors, ACEC Colorado will impose a reinstatement fee of 25 percent of the annual membership fee for any firm or individual submitting a re-application (i.e., returning as a member for the second or more time) form for membership in Colorado. The reinstatement fee must accompany the re-application form for membership prior to review for approval, per the ACEC Colorado Bylaws, of membership by the Board of Directors. The ACEC Colorado Board of Directors has discretion to waive the reinstatement fee at time of re-application. Please review the complete policy online at http://bit.ly/colo-reinstatement.

Sustaining Member benefits include:

•	Access to Members-only Education & Networking Events	Ongoing
•	Access to Member Pricing for Events, Publications & Job Board	Ongoing
•	Use of "Sustaining Member" Logo Badge on Your Marketing Materials	Ongoing
•	Company Listing in Online Directory	Ongoing
•	Eligibility to Join Members-only Committees, Task Forces & Forums	Ongoing
•	Discount on Corporate Sponsorship & Digital Advertising Packages	Ongoing
•	Eligibility to Publicize Special Offer to ACEC Colorado Members in The Voice	One per annual dues cycle
•	Recognition on ACEC Colorado Social Media Outlets	One per annual dues cycle
•	Subscription to Members-only e-newsletter, The Voice	Ongoing
•	Subscription to Members-only email communication	Ongoing
•	Opportunity to Offer Affinity Program for ACEC Colorado Members	Ongoing

By signing below, the applicant agrees to uphold the bylaws of ACEC Colorado as they apply to Sustaining Members. Include payment of the \$500 annual fee (check or credit card) with application. A check may be sent to the address/fax number below. For credit card payment, please call 303.832.2200. Review ACEC Colorado bylaws at http://acec-co.org/wp-content/uploads/2013/02/ACECBYLAWS.pdf.

Name:_	Signature:						
Title:	Date:						
	RETURN APPLICATION TO: ACEC Colorado Membership email@acec-co.org Questions? Call 303.832.2200, ext. 100						
OFF	FICE USE ONLY: Action of ACEC Colorado Board of Directors: Approved: Disapproved: Date						